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Name

Giblin, Dean
Hawthorne, Jason
Hanes, Cameron
Jones, Co
Daniel, Heather
Martin, Jeramy
Moran, Mark
Furnari, Vinnie
Snyder, Karla
Hinchliff, Sheryl
Kelley, Tate
Jones, Steven
York, Shelley
Zobrist, Bob
Thompson, Todd
Noble, Scott
Lauritzen, Tessa
Williams, Larry
Smith, McCoy
Rogers, Sharon
Tyler, Kerri
Taylor, Erin
Johnson, Artie
Dowless, Lora
Smith, Angela
Sullivan, Sheila
Irvin, Renee
Kind, Kristi
Sugishita, Caitlin
Wigney, Patricia

Malekzadeh, Kathleen

2009 Shotgun Trail Blast

City

Portland, OR
Albany, OR
Springfield, OR
Eugene, OR
Portland, OR
Springfield, OR
Eugene, OR
Veneta, OR
Eugene, OR
Tigard, OR
Springfield, OR
Springfield, OR
Springfield, OR
Tigard, OR
Springfield, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Springfield, OR
Portland, OR
Noti, OR
Newport, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Albany, OR
Albany, OR
Albany, OR
Eugene, OR
Newport, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR

Saturday, March 28, 2009
Shotgun Creek Recreation Area — Marcola, Oregon

25K /15K / 10K

25K Overall Results
Sex Age Bib
M 44 18
M 38 20
M 41 19
M 35 27
F 27 11
M 32 38
M 4 40
M 31 17
F 36 53
F 4 24
F 29 30
M 44 29
F 28 66
M 45 67
M 46 59
M 33 43
F 2 33
M 73 73
M 46 52
F 47 48
F 56 61
F 27 57
F 33 26
F 46 13
F 37 51
F 47 56
F 46 25
F 41 31
F 31 55
F 55 65
F 49 37

Time
2:08:58.85
2:11:25.64
2:13:47.53
2:18:06.04
2:20:55.37
2:24:25.89
2:35:54.66
2:38:24.77
2:50:52.17
2:51:22.23
2:51:39.36
2:52:12.65
2:52:31.20
2:55:38.59
2:59:44.84
3:01:27.97
3:05:05.64
3:09:25.88
3:09:51.29
3:10:55.63
3:11:43.37
3:18:46.06
3:18:47.01
3:19:21.21
3:20:12.41
3:20:12.64
3:21:42.84
3:23:20.46
3:24:54.70
3:43:43.39
3:43:49.90

Pace
08:19.3
08:28.8
08:37.9
08:54.6
09:05.5
09:19.1
10:03.5
10:13.2
11:01.4
11:03.4
11:04.5
11:06.6
11:07.8
11:19.9
11:35.8
11:42.4
11:56.5
12:13.3
12:14.9
12:19.1
12:22.2
12:49.4
12:49.5
12:51.7
12:55.0
12:55.0
13:00.8
13:07.1
13:13.2
14:26.0
14:26.4



Category
20-24 Female

25-29 Female

30-34 Male

30-34 Female

35-39 Male

35-39 Female

40-44 Male

40-44 Female

45-49 Male

45-49 Female

55-59 Female

70-74 Male

Place
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Name

Lauritzen, Tessa

Daniel, Heather
Kelley, Tate
York, Shelley
Taylor, Erin

Martin, Jeramy
Furnari, Vinnie
Noble, Scott

Johnson, Artie
Sugishita, Caitlin

Hawthorne, Jason
Jones, Co

Snyder, Karla
Smith, Angela

Giblin, Dean
Hanes, Cameron
Moran, Mark
Jones, Steven

Hinchliff, Sheryl
Kind, Kristi

Zobrist, Bob
Thompson, Todd
Smith, McCoy

Rogers, Sharon
Dowless, Lora
Sullivan, Sheila

Irvin, Renee
Malekzadeh, Kathleen

Tyler, Kerri
Wigney, Patricia

Williams, Larry

Name

Downin, Andy
Terlecki, Gary
Ball, Kristen
Cridge, Marcus
Hurley, Terri
Philpott, Sheri
Wagner, Mary
Hennessey, Carolyn
Jones, Robert
Hinchliff, Dean
Zobrist, Shauna
Anderson, Penny
Benn, Claudia
Nash, Jennifer

City

Eugene, OR
Salem, OR
Roseburg, OR
Salem, OR
Springfield, OR
Monroe, OR
Portland, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Tigard, OR
Tigard, OR
Lebanon, OR
Coos Bay, OR
Portland, OR

25K Age Group Results

City Age
Eugene, OR 22
Portland, OR 27
Springfield, OR 29
Springfield, OR 28
Portland, OR 27
Springfield, OR 32
Veneta, OR 31
Eugene, OR 33
Portland, OR 33
Eugene, OR 31
Albany, OR 38
Eugene, OR 35
Eugene, OR 36
Albany, OR 37
Portland, OR 44
Springfield, OR 41
Eugene, OR 42
Springfield, OR 44
Tigard, OR 42
Newport, OR 41
Tigard, OR 45
Springfield, OR 46
Portland, OR 46
Noti, OR 47
Albany, OR 46
Albany, OR 47
Eugene, OR 46
Eugene, OR 49
Newport, OR 56
Eugene, OR 55
Springfield, OR 73
15K Overall Results
Sex Age Bib
M 36 15
M 34 75
F 45 6
M 41 10
F 38 74
F 50 45
F 58 62
F 42 22
M 65 28
M 50 23
F 42 68
F 28 2
F 55 8
F 28 42

Time

3:05:05.64

2:20:55.37
2:51:39.36
2:52:31.20
3:18:46.06

2:24:25.89
2:38:24.77
3:01:27.97

3:18:47.01
3:24:54.70

2:11:25.64
2:18:06.04

2:50:52.17
3:20:12.41

2:08:58.85
2:13:47.53
2:35:54.66
2:52:12.65

2:51:22.23
3:23:20.46

2:55:38.59
2:59:44.84
3:09:51.29

3:10:55.63
3:19:21.21
3:20:12.64
3:21:42.84
3:43:49.90

3:11:43.37
3:43:43.39

3:09:25.88

Time
1:10:04.06
1:27:44.49
1:28:57.79
1:36:56.57
1:37:22.01
1:49:23.65
1:52:11.11
1:59:39.45
2:03:18.23
2:04:02.27
2:07:38.65
2:29:53.87
2:36:37.03
2:40:14.02

Pace

11:56.5

09:05.5
11:04.5
11:07.8
12:49.4

09:19.1
10:13.2
11:42.4

12:49.5
13:13.2

08:28.8
08:54.6

11:01.4
12:55.0

08:19.3
08:37.9
10:03.5
11:06.6

11:03.4
13:07.1

11:19.9
11:35.8
12:14.9

12:19.1
12:51.7
12:55.0
13:00.8
14:26.4

12:22.2
14:26.0

12:13.3

Pace
07:32.0
09:26.1
09:34.0
10:25.4
10:28.2
11:45.8
12:03.8
12:52.0
13:15.5
13:20.2
13:43.5
16:07.1
16:50.4
17:13.8



Category

25-29 Female

30-34 Male

35-39 Male

35-39 Female

40-44 Male

40-44 Female

45-49 Female

50-54 Male

50-54 Female

55-59 Female

65-69 Male

Place
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Category
15-19 Female

15-19 Male

20-24 Male

20-24 Female

Place

Name

Boese, Rob

Noll, Steve
Wald, Chad
Meyr, Huff
Lynn, Ken
Wyckoff, William
Wald, Russell
Sattler, Robyn
Thrall, Marlo
Layton, Amanda
Dowless, Mariah
Sullivan, Garrett
Cornutt, Ka'ryn
Aleshire, Jennifer
Bailey, George
Bailey, Rachael
Bailey, Ryan
Fernandez, Lara
Landau, Deb
Plucker, Kathleen
Dods, Jane

Clark, Tracy
Snyder, Susanne

Place

Name

Anderson, Penny
Nash, Jennifer

Terlecki, Gary

Downin, Andy

Hurley, Terri

Cridge, Marcus

Hennessey, Carolyn

Zobrist, Shauna

Ball, Kristen

Hinchliff, Dean

Philpott, Sheri

Wagner, Mary
Benn, Claudia

City
Harrisburg, OR

Cottage Grove, OR

Springfield, OR
Brownsville, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Springfield, OR
Springfield, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Albany, OR
Albany, OR
Corvallis, OR
Springfield, OR
Medford, OR
Medford, OR
Medford, OR
Eugene, OR
Springfield, OR
Springfield, OR
Springfield, OR
Springfield, OR
Eugene, OR

Dowless, Mariah

Sullivan, Garrett

Layton, Amanda
Bailey, Rachael

15K Age Group Results

City Age
Lebanon, OR 28
Portland, OR 28
Salem, OR 34
Eugene, OR 36
Springfield, OR 38
Salem, OR 41
Eugene, OR 42
Tigard, OR 42
Roseburg, OR 45
Tigard, OR 50
Monroe, OR 50
Portland, OR 58
Coos Bay, OR 55
Eugene, OR 65
10K Overall Results
Sex Age Bib
M 45 72
M 49 44
M 26 63
M 43 39
M 43 36
M 44 76
M 52 64
F 43 49
F 39 60
F 22 34
F 17 14
M 19 71
F 26 70
F 31 1
M 58 3
F 22
M 24
F 39 16
F 39 32
F 34 46
F 73 12
F 38 9
F 36 54
10K Age Group Results
City Age
Albany, OR 17
Albany, OR 19
Medford, OR 24
Eugene, OR 22
Medford, OR 22

Time

2:29:53.87
2:40:14.02

1:27:44.49

1:10:04.06

1:37:22.01

1:36:56.57

1:59:39.45
2:07:38.65

1:28:57.79

2:04:02.27

1:49:23.65

1:52:11.11
2:36:37.03

2:03:18.23

Time
54:50.98
57:44.45

1:01:40.23
1:03:50.15
1:04:35.06
1:05:23.77
1:05:33.55
1:09:14.57
1:09:18.93
1:11:59.01
:14:00.55
:14:01.80
:115:37.17
:15:53.10
:16:11.71
:16:12.45
:16:41.94
1:16:52.10
1:20:20.23
1:40:01.60
1:46:30.76
2:07:30.93
2:07:31.75

Time

1:14:00.55

1:14:01.80

1:16:41.94

1:11:59.01
1:16:12.45

Pace

16:07.1
17:13.8

09:26.1

07:32.0

10:28.2

10:25.4

12:52.0
13:43.5

09:34.0

13:20.2

11:45.8

12:03.8
16:50.4

13:15.5

Pace
08:50.8
09:18.8
09:56.8
10:17.8
10:25.0
10:32.9
10:34.4
11:10.1
11:10.8
11:36.6
11:56.2
11:56.4
12:11.8
12:14.4
12:17.4
12:17.5
12:22.2
12:23.9
12:57.5
16:08.0
17:10.8
20:34.0
20:34.2

Pace

11:56.2

11:56.4

12:22.2

11:36.6
12:17.5



25-29 Male

25-29 Female

30-34 Female

35-39 Female

40-44 Male

40-44 Female

45-49 Male

50-54 Male

55-59 Male

70-74 Female
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Wald, Chad

Cornutt, Ka'ryn

Aleshire, Jennifer
Plucker, Kathleen

Thrall, Marlo
Fernandez, Lara
Landau, Deb
Clark, Tracy
Snyder, Susanne
Meyr, Huff

Lynn, Ken
Wyckoff, William
Sattler, Robyn

Boese , Rob

Noll, Steve

Wald, Russell

Bailey, George

Dods, Jane

Springfield, OR

Corvallis, OR

Springfield, OR
Springfield, OR

Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Springfield, OR
Springfield, OR
Eugene, OR

Brownsville, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR

Springfield, OR

Harrisburg, OR
Cottage Grove,
OR

Springfield, OR

Medford, OR

Springfield, OR

26

26

31
34

39
39
39
38
36
43
43
44
43

45

49

52

58

73

1:01:40.23

1:15:37.17

1:15:53.10
1:40:01.60

1:09:18.93
1:16:52.10
1:20:20.23
2:07:30.93
2:07:31.75
1:03:50.15
1:04:35.06
1:05:23.77
1:09:14.57

54:50.98

57:44.45

1:05:33.55

1:16:11.71

1:46:30.76

09:56.8

12:11.8

12:14.4
16:08.0

11:10.8
12:23.9
12:57.5
20:34.0
20:34.2
10:17.8
10:25.0
10:32.9
11:10.1

08:50.8

09:18.8

10:34.4

12:17.4

17:10.8



